## SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Offered b	y Of
Amend Sena	SJ 1/4/2024 ate Resolution No. <u>552</u> , Page <u>93</u> , Section, Lines <u>3-4</u> ,
2	by striking all bold language from said lines and inserting
3	in lieu thereof the following: "bill for an original bill
4	or for a committee substitute that adds one or more sections
5	of law from one or more chapters of the Missouri revised
6	statutes that were not included in the original bill or a
7	committee substitute shall be adopted until such substitute
8	has been distributed to each member of the senate for at
9	least one legislative day or twenty-four hours, whichever is
10	less.".